

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 10527 of 1979

Petitioner :- Ram Deo

Respondent :- D.D.C. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- N.C. Rajvnsi, Manoj Kumar
Rajvanshi, Prakash Chandra Yadav, Vishesh Rajvanshi

Counsel for Respondent :- U.K. Mishra, Deepak Kumar
Srivastava, Deepak Srivastava, R.N. Singh, S.C., S.N. Singh

Hon'ble Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava, J.

Office to submit a fresh report with regard to service of notice
pursuant to the previous order.

List on 27.07.2022.

Order Date :- 25.5.2022

Shahroz

(Dr. Y.K. Srivastava, J.)