



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 10527 of 1979

Ram Deo

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Manoj Kumar Rajvanshi, Prakash
Chandra Yadav, Vishesh Rajvanshi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Deepak Kumar Srivastava, Deepak
Srivastava, R.N. Singh, S.C., S.N.
Singh

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 7.7.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

May 4, 2026
Vandana Y.